
Fees Structure of “Jamiat Ulama Halal Foundation” 

FEE STRUCTURE (For Registration & Renewal) 
Sr. No. PARTICULARS FEES 

1. Registration Rs.21,000/- 
2. Renewal Rs.16,000/- 
3. Registration Fees (for Overseas Company) $700/- 
4. Renewal Fees (for Oversees Company) $500/- 

 

FEE STRUCTURE(For Logo Printing on Product) 
Sr. No. PARTICULARS FEES 

1. Logo for 1 Product Rs. 20,000/- 

2. Logo for1 to 5 Products Rs. 60,000/- 

3. Logo for 5 to 10 Products  Rs. 70,000/- 

4. Logo for 10 to 20 Products Rs. 80,000/- 

5. Logo for 20 to 40 Products Rs. 90,000/- 

6. Logo for 40 to 80 Products Rs. 100,000/- 

7. Logo for 80 to 100 Products Rs. 120,000/- 

8. Logo for 100 to 150 Products Rs. 150,000/- 

9. Above 150 Products Fees is Rs.1000/- each Product.  
10. Logo Printing on Letter Head/Brochure/Pamphlet/ Website 

or any other place other than Products  
Free 

  

 Without Agreement printing or demonstration Halal Logo is firmly 

forbidden and will be Treated as deception.  

 The validity of Logo Printed on product  is for ONE YEAR only.  

 
FEE STRUCTURE (For Addition of Product in Certificate) 

Sr. No. PARTICULARS FEES 
1. Addition of Product in Validated Certificate  Rs.500/-(Per Product) 
2. Addition of product at the time of renewal:   

Addition of 01   To 05  Products  Rs.500/-(Per Product) 
Addition of more than 05 and   >= 10 Products    Rs.300/-(Per Product) 
Addition of More than 10 and   >= 20 Products Rs.200/-(Per Product) 

 Addition of More than 20 and   >= 50 Products  Rs.100/-(Per Product) 
 Addition of More than 50 products Rs. 50/-(Per Product) 

 

FEE STRUCTURE (For Other Services) 
Sr. No. PARTICULARS FEES 

1. Company Name Change/Ownership Change  Rs. 1,000/- 
2. Company Name Change(For Oversees Company) $50/- 
3. Additional Product Charges(For Oversees Company)  $50/- 

 

 

 



 

FEE STRUCTURE (For Particular Consignment/Shipment Invoice) 

Sr. No. PARTICULARS FEES 
1. If Shipment Invoice Value is Rs.100,000/- to Rs.10,00,000/-(1) Rs.1,000/- 
2. If Shipment Invoice Value is Rs.20,00,000/- Rs.2,000/- 
3. If Shipment Invoice Value is 50,00000/- Rs.5,000/- 

(1) Rs.100/-(Rs. One Hundred Only) per Rs.100, 000/-(Rs. One Lac) Invoice Value 

or/and in multiplication (elaborated as above). If value of consignment is less 

than Rs.100,000/-, The  Fee will be Rs.1000/- That is Minimum Charges.   
 

FEE STRUCTURE (For Halal Certification charges for slaughter Houses) 

 Blank Forms    Rs. 10/- each 

 Per Consignment    Rs. 800/-  

 Copy Charges    Rs.  200/- per copy 

 

 

Important Note:  

 The Above Fees is Non-Refundable. 

 Renewal application shall be submitted to JUHF at least one (1) month 

before the expiry. Delay may cause extra charges. Non submission of 

application within 3months of the expiry shall terminate the certificate and 

fresh application will be required for re-certification*. 

 Registration and Logo Printed on Product is subject to Annual Renewal. 

 The Above Fees are Exclusive of GST. A GST of 18% is Applicable to all above Fees.  

 Please prepare DD. Or chq. On favor of “JAMIAT ULAMA HALAL FOUNDATION”. 

 Please Avoid Cash Transaction. 

 

JAMIAT ULAMA HALAL FOUNDATION 
Imam Wada Road, Imam Wada Compound, 

Mumbai-400009. 
Tel/Fax No.: 022-23759169 

Mobile No: 9321222774 
 

 


